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Orienteering World Cup - Sprint
Final
Event name: Orienteering World Cup
Date: 31 August 2025
Result list status:: Published
Senior Women 3690 m, 46 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff
1 Pia Young Vik #= NOR 13:59
2 Hanna Lundberg i= SWE 14:02 +0:03
3 Inka Nurminen + FIN 14:16 +0:17
4 Alva Sonesson i= SWE 14:20 +0:21
5 Simona Aebersold E3 sul 14:22 +0:23
6 Helena Bergman I= SWE 14:29 +0:30
7 Maclle Beauvir 1iFRA 1432 +0:33
8 Veera Klemettinen + FIN 14:35 +0:36
8 Natalia Gemperle E3 sul 14:35 +0:36
10 Ida Agervig Kristiansson i= DEN 14:36 +0:37
11 Tereza Rauturier b= CZE 14:37 +0:38
12 Andrine Benjaminsen #= NOR 14:38 +0:39
12 Victoria Haestad Bjornstad = NOR 14:38 +0:39
14 Grace Molloy &2 GBR 14:39 +0:40
15 Elsa Sonesson = SWE 14:44 +0:45
16 Cecile Calandry 1iFRA 1448 +0:49
17 Maija Sianoja += FIN 14:49 +0:50
18 Maria Prieto = ESP 14:52 +0:53
18 Amy Nymalm 4= FIN 14:52 +0:53
20 Elli Punto + FIN 14:53 +0:54
21 Ana Isabel Toledo = ESP 14:54 +0:55
21 Josefine Lind i= DEN 14:54 +0:55
23 Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen = DEN 14:56 +0:57
24 Eline Gemperle E3 sul 15:00 +1:01
24 Annabelle Delenne 1iFRA 16:00 101
26 Eef van Dongen = NED 15:07 +1:08
27 Hanne Hilo + FIN 15:11 +1:12
28 Boglarka Czako = HUN 15:13 +1:14
29 Agata Olejnik == POL 15:15 +1:16
30 Filipa Rodrigues B POR 15:16 +1:17
31 Laura Robertson &l NZL 15:20 +1:21
32 Frida Vikstrom = SWE 15:25 +1:26
32 Ylvi Kastner = AUT 15:25 +1:26
34 |da Haapala += FIN 15:26 +1:27
35 Frida Haugskott i#= NOR 15:28 +1:29
36 Rita Maramarosi = HUN 15:31 +1:32
37 Cecilie Andersen &2 GBR 15:32 +1:33
38 Ane Dyrkorn i#= NOR 15:34 +1:35
39 Lucie Semikova b= CZE 15:44 +1:45
40 Katerina Stepova b= CZE 15:52 +1:53
41 Jana Peterova b= CZE 16:01 +2:02
42 Lilly Graber E3 Ssul 16:05 +2:06
43 Emma Bjessmo = SWE 16:14 +2:15
44  Tilda Johansson = SWE 16:27 +2:28
45 Maddalena De Biasi 11ITA 16:32 +2:33
Aleksandra Hornik == POL mispunched
Senior Men 4180 m, 46 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation Time Diff
1 Mathias Barros Vallet 1IFRA 13:30
2 Kasper Harlem Fosser #= NOR 13:48 +0:09
3 Eirik Langedal Breivik #= NOR 13:57 +0:18
4 Jakub Glonek b= CZE 13:58 +0:19
4 Yannick Michiels Il BEL 13:58 +0:19
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IOF Eventor - Orienteering World Cup - Sprint

Plac
6

Name
Tim Robertson

Tino Polsini
Jorgen Baklid
Jonatan Gustafsson
Jonas Hubacek
Teemu Oksanen
Michal Olejnik
Max Peter Bejmer
Nathan Lawson
Wouter Hus
Tomas Krivda
Martin Hubmann
Joey Hadorn
Jurgen Joonas
Lukas Novak
Francesco Mariani
Fabian Aebersold

Daniel Hubmann

Ralph Street

Martin Regborn

Martin Roudny
Tuomas Heikkila

Aaro Aho

Alvaro Casado

Isak Jonsson

Akseli Ruohola

Florian Attinger

Otto Kaario

Oscar David Broman Jensen
Warre De Cuyper
Giacomo Zagonel
Henry McNulty

Daniel Vandas

Alfred Bjoerneroed
Axel Granqvist

Mihaly Ormay

Isac von Krusenstierna
August Mollen

Organisation
& NZL
11 FRA
E3 sul
= NOR
= SWE
b= CZE
+ FIN
== POL
I= SWE
&3 GBR
1l BEL
b= CZE
E3 sul
|+ IS{V]]
= EST
= AUT
11ITA
E3 sul
E3 sul
11 FRA
11 FRA
&3 GBR
= SWE
b= CZE
+ FIN
+ FIN
= ESP
= NOR
+ FIN
E3 sul
+ FIN
i= DEN
1l BEL
11ITA
B AUS
b= CZE
= NOR
= SWE
= HUN
i= SWE
= SWE

Time
14:01

14:.07
14:12
14:16
14:22
14:22
14:24
14:24
14:32
14:32
14:34
14:34
14:38
14:38
14:39
14:39
14:42
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:52
14:54
14:54
1456
14:56
15:01
15:02
15:07
15:08
15:21
15:25
15:31
15:36
15:53
16:21

mispunched

mispunched

Diff
+0:22

+0:28
+0:33
+0:37
+0:43
+0:43
+0:45
+0:45
+0:53
+0:53
+0:55
+0:55
+0:59
+0:59
+1:.00
+1:00
+1:03
+1:.04

+1:06
+1:08
+1:10
+1:13
+1:15
+1:15
+1:17
+1:17
+1:22
+1:23
+1:28
+1:29
+1:42
+1:46
+1:52
+1:57
+2:14
+2:42

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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